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Name
Anderegg
Stoller
Pulfer

Loat
Siegenthaler
Rufener
Repetto
Kohler
Spycher
Grossen
Minnig
Saurer
Sigrist
Pfund
Scheidegger
Held
Fritschi
Boss

Boss
Scheidegger
Fankhauser
Althaus
Moor

Plaz
Klossner
Wagner
Gempeler
von Allmen
Giger

von Allmen
Treuthardt
Matzener
Dallenbach
Rieder
Aebersold
Wenger
Wenger
Annen
Fankhauser
Wanzenried
Bettschen
Ryf

Kach

Jost
Mosimann
Schmutz
Wyttenbach
Zingrich
Schneider
Wyss

Feuz
Cescato
Baumberger
Boss
Waiithrich
Glarner
Wirsten
Kohler
Wittwer

Vorname
Sandro
Daniel
Beat
Werner
Hans Rudolf
Christian
Bruno
René
Peter
Roland
Matthias
Bruno
Walter
Werner
Fritz
Martin
Kurt
Erwin
Peter
Pau
Peter
Johann
Peter
Franz Josef
Rainer
Reto C.
Stephan
Werner
Raymond
Gottfried
Severin
Roland
Robert
Thomas
Beat
Werner
Daniela
Alfred
Hans-Rudolf
Erich
Raymond
Markus
Jakob
Pau

Fritz
Werner
Madelaine
Mirjam
René

Urs
Werner
Ezio
Joggu
Markus
Andreas
Theo
Gottfried
Hans
Hansrudolf

Total Ts2
77 97
77 97
77 97
77 94
77 93
77 91
77 91
76 99
76 98
76 98
76 98
76 97
76 96
76 95
76 95
76 94
76 94
76 92
76 92
76 92
76 92
76 91
75 99
75 98
75 98
75 98
75 97
75 97
75 96
75 96
75 95
75 94
75 93
75 91
75 91
75 86
75 81
75 100
74 99
74 98
74 97
74 97
74 97
74 97
74 97
74 97
74 96
74 96
74 95
74 95
74 95
74 94
74 94
74 94
74 94
74 94
74 92
74 91
74 91
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Tsl
97
94
93
95
94

100
96
94
99
95
94
91
94

100
97
99
98
97
94
94
93

100
91
97
95
91
94
93
95
92
96
98
92
97
85
95
99
89
92
98
93
93
92
91
90
88
95
94
98
95
94
95
94
94
89
87
88
98
96

Jg Kat Ausz
1970 S KK®6.--
1964 S KK®6.--
1966 S KK6.--
1952 V KK®6.--
1963 S KK6.--
1960 S KK®6.--
1957 V Gabe7.--
1971 S KK®6.--
1967 S KK6.--
1974 E KK®6.--
1991 E Gabe7.--
1968 S KK®6.--
1955 V KK6.--
1952 V Gabe7.--
1953 V Gabe7.--
1966 S KK6.--
1954 V Gabe7.--
1948 SV KK 6.--
1958 V KK6.--
1960 S KK®6.--
1962 S KK6.--
1950 V KK®6.--
1944 SV KK 6.--
1970 S Gabe7.--
1966 S KK®6.--
1965 S Gabe7.--
1964 S Gabe7.--
1948 SV Gabe 7.--
1954 V KK6.--
1945 SV Gabe 7.--
1971 S KK6.--
1965 S KK6.--
1953 V KK®6.--
1970 S KK®6.--
1974 E Gabe7.--
1957 V Gabe7.--
1969 S KK6.--
1949 SV Gabe 7.--
1950 V KK®6.--
1978 E KK®6.--
1968 S Gabe7.--
1969 S Gabe7.--
1965 S KK®6.--
1964 S Gabe7.--
1957 V KK®6.--
1960 S KK6.--
1968 S Gabe7.--
1998 E KK®6.--
1955 V KK®6.--
1965 S KK6.--
1959 V KK®6.--
1950 V KK®6.--
1956 V Gabe7.--
1976 E KK®6.--
1959 V Gabe7.--
1947 SV KK 6.--
1954 V KK®6.--
1962 S KK6.--
1960 S KK®6.--

Waffe

Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03

Verein

Miinchenbuchsee MS
Glindlischwand FS

Gerzensee FSG

Krattigen Schitzen

Schangnau SG

Blumenstein FS

Oberbuchsiten SV
Oberdiessbach SG
Heimenschwand Buchholterberg Schiitzen
Fahrni FS
Weissenbach-Boltigen SG
Schwanden MS
Erlenbach-Latterbach FS
Zweisimmen Schiitzen
Oberdiessbach SG

Melchnau Schiitzen

Zofingen SG
Erlenbach-Latterbach FS
Schwanden MS

Oberdiessbach SG

Rlegsau Schiitzen

Rlegsau Schitzen
Giindlischwand FS
Rothenbrunnen SV

Diemtigen SV

Wangen Schiitzen

Diemtigen SV

Lauterbrunnen FS

Wilderswil Unspunnen Schiitzen
Matten-Interlaken-Unterseen SG
Weissenbach-Boltigen SG
Unterbach FS

Heimenschwand Buchholterberg Schiitzen
Gulindlischwand FS
Heimenschwand Buchholterberg Schiitzen
Fahrni FS

Thierachern SG

Zweisimmen Schiitzen
Erlenbach-Latterbach FS
Burglauenen SG

Reutigen FS

Fahrni FS

Schiipfen SG

Seeberg-Grasswil SG

Signau Hohe SG

Brienzwiler Freischitzen
Heimenschwand Buchholterberg Schiitzen
Saxeten SG

Unterseen MSV

Schipfen SG

Lauterbrunnen FS

Melchnau Schiitzen
Erlenbach-Latterbach FS
Schwanden MS

Saxeten SG

Unterbach FS

Reutigen FS

Unterbach FS

Schangnau SG



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Steger
Kinzi
Jungen
Fahrni
Wittwer
Schliichter
Frei
Hollander
Roth
Brawand
Kesseli
Dappen
Roth
Gehri
Kohler
Wyss
Blaser
Wenger
Wyss
Gasser
Feuz
Fuchs
von Bergen
Roth
Gerber
Zimmermann
Seematter
Zahler
Hofer
Joss
Kampf
Richard
Gfeller
Linder
Steiner
Keller

von Kénel
Christener
Steuri
Eschler
Leu

Marx
Bartschi
Bihler
Berroud
Kunz
Weber
Feuz
Oesch
Stooss
Sieber
Seematter
Blatter
Luppi
Schnider
Stucki
Gertsch
Gertsch
von Kénel
Blichler

André
Peter
Walter
Martin
Walter
Alfred
Hans-Ruedi
Thilo
Walter
Hansueli
Gerhard
Markus
Andreas
Stefan
Simon
Hans-Peter
Markus
Stefan
Paul

Vreni
Hans Peter
Rudolf
Andreas
Hans
Hans
Ronny
Robert
Alfred
Hans-Peter
Ernst
Ferdinand
Roland
Thomas
Vreni
Hans
Heinz
Martin
Hans
Anton
Markus
Hans
Andreas
Peter
Hans
Jean-Claude
Fritz

Kurt
Andreas
Alfred
Ulrich
Hans
Werner
Werner
Urs
Christoph
Albrecht
Thomas
Werner
Hanspeter
Andreas

74
74
74
74
74
74
74
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71

91
90
85
83
74

100

100
98
97
97
96
95
95
94
93
92
92
92
91
90
89

100
98
98
97
97
97
9%
9%
9%
95
94
94
92
92
92
90
90
90
90
89
88
88
88
88
87
86
84
77
99
99
98
97
9%
94
94
93
92
92
90
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82
94
90
97
90
97
92
90
97
87
92
97
92
92
90
99
98
91
87
89
96
95
96
95
95
91
88
93
88
85
88
97
92
95
91
89
97
96
90
87
92
97
95
93
84
89
94
92
98
89
89
96
94
93
89
80
87
95
94
93

1970 S KK6.--

1949
1961
1968
1971
1959
1965
1964
1954
1956
1946
1968
1940
1968
1964
1949
1961
1988
1966
1962
1965
1959
1946
1948
1947
1983
1957
1952
1946
1951
1957
1946
1968
1956
1944
1955
1975
1949
1948
1980
1949
1969
1963
1947
1957
1964
1951
1962
1963
1955
1960
1958
1953
1955
1955
1940
1972
1950
1966
1956

N

< <L nuuvuon

<K < < <K un<Kuvunu<n

%)
<

< un<un

KK 6.--
Gabe 7.--
Gabe 7.--
KK 6.--
KK 6.--
KK 6.--
KK 6.--
KK 6.--
Gabe 7.--
Gabe 7.--
Gabe 7.--
KK 6.--
Gabe 7.--
KK 6.--
KK 6.--
KK 6.--
Gabe 7.--
Gabe 7.--
Gabe 7.--
Gabe 7.--
KK 6.--
Gabe 7.--
Gabe 7.--
KK 6.--
KK 6.--
KK 6.--
Gabe 7.--
KK 6.--
KK 6.--
KK 6.--
Gabe 7.--
Gabe 7.--
KK 6.--
Gabe 7.--
KK 6.--
KK 6.--
KK 6.--
Gabe 7.--
KK 6.--
KK 6.--
Gabe 7.--
Gabe 7.--
KK 6.--
KK 6.--
KK 6.--
KK 6.--
KK 6.--
Gabe 7.--
Gabe 7.--
KK 6.--
Gabe 7.--
KK 6.--
Gabe 7.--
KK 6.--
KK 6.--
KK 6.--
Gabe 7.--
KK 6.--
KK 6.--

Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03

Reutigen FS

Bellmund FS

Diemtigen SV
Heimenschwand Buchholterberg Schiitzen
Blumenstein FS
Schangnau SG
Oberbuchsiten SV
Schipfen SG

Melchnau Schiitzen
Burglauenen SG

Dallenwil SG

Fahrni FS

Seedorf Lobsigen Lohrschiitzen
Seedorf Lobsigen Lohrschiitzen
Unterbach FS

Bellmund FS
Matten-Interlaken-Unterseen SG
Fahrni FS

Stechelberg FSG

Fahrni FS

Lauterbrunnen FS
Stechelberg FSG
Brienzwiler Freischitzen
Reichenbach SG

Rlegsau Schitzen
Miinchenbuchsee MS
Saxeten SG

Reichenbach SG

Reutigen FS
Miinchenbuchsee MS
Schwanden MS
Seeberg-Grasswil SG
Fahrni FS

Uebeschi FSG

Gysenstein FS
Oberdiessbach SG
Krattigen Schiitzen
Allmendingen FS

Darligen FSG
Weissenbach-Boltigen SG
Gysenstein FS

Thun Stadtschitzen
Zweisimmen Schiitzen
Schwanden MS
Thierachern SG
Erlenbach-Latterbach FS
Matten-Interlaken-Unterseen SG
Habkern FS

Reutigen FS

Bern Felsenau SG
Leissigen FSG

Saxeten SG

Unterseen MSV
Oberbuchsiten SV
Schiipfheim FSG

Fahrni FS

Blumenstein FS
Grindelwald Eigerschitzen
Reichenbach SG

Melchnau Schiitzen
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120 Steiner Werner 71 89 92 1968 S KK6.-- Stgw-57/03 Habkern FS

121 Schneider Alfred 71 88 97 1946 SV KK6.-- Stgw-57/03 Bellmund FS

122 Kienzle Reinhold 71 88 89 1955 V KK6.-- Stgw-57/03 Guindlischwand FS

123 Baumgartner Rolf 71 85 97 1965 S KK6.-- Stgw-57/03 Thierachern SG

124 Zwygart Samuel 71 85 89 1958 V KK6.-- Stgw-57/03 Riegsau Schitzen

125 Wyss Werner 71 82 92 1962 S KK6.-- Stgw-57/03 Bonigen SG

126 Spring Ernst 70 98 96 1946 SV KK6.-- Stgw-57/03 Schangnau SG

127 Balmer Martin 70 98 89 1951 V KK6.-- Stgw-57/03 Allmendingen FS

128 Fahrni Samuel 70 95 85 1964 S KK6.-- Stgw-57/03 Fahrni FS

129 Kunz Martin 70 89 94 1990 E KK6.-- Stgw-57/03 Merligen FSG

130 Schliichter Prisca 70 88 95 1965 S KK6.-- Stgw-57/03 Schangnau SG

131 Balmer Emil 70 87 92 1954 V KK6.-- Stgw-57/03 Wilderswil Unspunnen Schiitzen
132 Ulrich Hans-Rudolf 70 86 83 1955 V KK6.-- Stgw-57/03 Beatenberg FS

133 Fuchs Karl 69 99 89 1961 S KK6.-- Stgw-57/03 Stechelberg FSG

134 Lang Anne 69 98 95 1981 E KK6.-- Stgw-57/03 Miinchenbuchsee MS
135 Kernen Jurg 69 98 90 1953 V KK6.-- Stgw-57/03 Reutigen FS

136 Messerli Urs 69 96 86 1958 V KK6.-- Stgw-57/03 Wattenwil Schiitzen
137 Steuri Hermann 69 95 97 1951 V KK6.-- Stgw-57/03 Darligen FSG

138 Fuchs Fritz 69 95 95 1953 V KK6.-- Stgw-57/03 Stechelberg FSG

139 Lithi Ernst 69 94 83 1962 S KK6.-- Stgw-57/03 Schipfen SG

140 Wailti Robert 69 90 98 1954 V KK6.-- Stgw-57/03 Matten-Interlaken-Unterseen SG
141 Hofmann Willi 69 89 82 1970 S KK6.-- Stgw-57/03 Allmendingen FS

142 Fritschi Andrea 69 89 79 1977 E KK6.-- Stgw-57/03 Zofingen SG

143 Ruef Thomas 69 88 92 1969 S Gabe7.-- Stgw-57/03 Unterseen MSV

144 Aegerter Hans-Otto 69 88 90 1952 V KK6.-- Stgw-57/03 Zweisimmen Schiitzen
145 Henzmann Maria Anna 69 88 81 1960 S KK6.-- Stgw-57/03 Schiipfen SG

146 Brunner Fritz 69 86 73 1967 S Gabe7.-- Stgw-57/03 Habkern FS

147 Joss Ernst 69 85 85 1947 SV KK6.-- Stgw-57/03 Uebeschi FSG

148 Feuz Werner 69 85 85 1961 S KK6.-- Stgw-57/03 Stechelberg FSG

149 Vogeli Beat 69 83 87 1943 SV KK6.-- Stgw-57/03 Biglen FSG

150 Hochstrasser André 69 80 89 1953 V KK6.-- Stgw-57/03 Fulenbach Kappel SGKF
151 Truden Harald 68 94 97 1972 S Stgw-57/03 Bellmund FS

152 Schmutz Ursula 68 94 82 1961 S Stgw-57/03 Brienzwiler Freischltzen
153 Bieri Monika 68 91 87 1969 S Stgw-57/03 Bonigen SG

154 Steuri Julian Paul 68 91 85 1990 E Stgw-57/03 Leissigen FSG

155 Gardi René 68 90 97 1947 SV KK6.-- Stgw-57/03 Laupersdorf SV

156 Hanni Adrian 68 90 96 1978 E Stgw-57/03 Beatenberg FS

157 Tschiemer Christian 68 85 88 1946 SV KK6.-- Stgw-57/03 Unterseen MSV

158 Gammenthaler Thomas 68 82 91 1963 S Stgw-57/03 Wattenwil Schitzen
159 Steuri Brigitte 68 78 87 1953 V Gabe7.-- Stgw-57/03 Darligen FSG

160 Jaun Arthur 68 76 94 1951 V Gabe7.- Stgw-57/03 BeatenbergFS

161 Buhler Jakob 67 97 87 1950 V Gabe7.-- Stgw-57/03 Reichenbach SG

162 Zumbrunn Ruedi 67 96 76 1950 V KK6.-- Stgw-57/03 Unterbach FS

163 Stager Adolf 67 94 83 1947 SV KK6.-- Stgw-57/03 Lauterbrunnen FS

164 Zingg Adrian 67 89 96 1959 V KK6.-- Stgw-57/03 Unterseen MSV

165 Dietrich Walter 67 89 79 1943 SV KK6.-- Stgw-57/03 Blumenstein FS

166 Dubi Martin 67 84 84 1955 V KK6.-- Stgw-57/03 Wattenwil Schitzen
167 Rudolf von Rohr Peter 67 82 97 1948 SV KK6.-- Stgw-57/03 Fulenbach Kappel SGKF
168 Allenbach Christoph 67 82 85 1972 S Stgw-57/03 Schiipfen SG

169 Wenger Hansueli 67 80 90 1956 V Gabe7.-- Stgw-57/03 FahrniFS

170 Perren Kurt 67 100 81 1961 S Stgw-57/03 Fulenbach Kappel SGKF
171 Glanzmann Alfred 66 93 96 1943 SV KK6.-- Stgw-57/03 Allmendingen FS

172 Graber Rudolf 66 93 87 1956 V Stgw-57/03 Seeberg-Grasswil SG
173 Moller Christine 66 90 94 1970 S Stgw-57/03 Gerzensee FSG

174 Wermuth Walter 66 86 94 1955 V Stgw-57/03 Signau Hohe SG

175 Dietrich André 66 81 88 1971 S Stgw-57/03 Unterseen MSV

176 Zurbuchen Johann 66 79 90 1969 S Stgw-57/03 Habkern FS

177 Amstutz Hans-Rudolf 65 93 75 1953 V Stgw-57/03 Blumenstein FS

178 Rust Josef 65 89 82 1946 SV Stgw-57/03 Lauerz Stand SG

179 Schneeberger Walter 65 88 90 1957 V Stgw-57/03 Unterseen MSV



180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

Moser
Mani
Michel
Messerli
Fuchs
Scheidegger
Brawand
Fischer
Fehlmann
Fuhrer
Steuri
Zurbuchen
Fuchs
Zwahlen
Vogeli
Marmet
Feuz

Daniel
Bernhard
Hans
Fritz
Erich
Hans
Peter
Hansueli
Armin
Anton
Daniel
Urs

Kurt
Hansueli
Rolf
Hans-Ulrich
Ulrich

65
65
65
64
64
64
64
64
63
63
62
62
61
60
59
59
53

87
84
75
98
85
84
82
78
85
73
86
86
93
83
94
70
83
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90
80
95
76
80
97
79
75
87
78
89
83
91
79
76
92
62

1956
1939
1955
1950
1993
1954
1948
1941
1944
1940
1953
1949
1964
1946
1944
1953
1942

N

< m <

N
N
N
N
\
N
S
N
N
\
N

49 Gabe 7.--

114 KK 6.--
163 Total

Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03

83,2%

Zwieselberg FSG

Reichenbach SG

Wilderswil Unspunnen Schiitzen
Uebeschi FSG

Stechelberg FSG

Uebeschi FSG

Glndlischwand FS

Fulenbach Kappel SGKF
Darligen FSG

Gundlischwand FS

Leissigen FSG

Darligen FSG

Stechelberg FSG

Seedorf Lobsigen Lohrschiitzen
Lommiswil SG

Bern Felsenau SG
Matten-Interlaken-Unterseen SG



